CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE ©“

PROGRAMMA GARE DEL

Allegato al C.U. n.

UNDER 19 “

10 e 11 /12/2022

GIRONE A

GIORNATA 8 ANDATA

ACCADEMIACALCIO SABINA SL

AMATRICE

BRICTENSE

GINESTRA

PRO FIANO A.S.D.

VALLE DEL PESCHIERA

S.S. PASSO CORESE

MENTANA CALCIO 2019

MONTEROTONDO 1935

POGGIO MIRTETO CALCIO

95

220

391

228

626

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
SBARDELLA ANTONIO (SINTEX)
COMUNALE (TERRA)
COMUNALE S.MARIA (TERRA)
VECCHIO COMUNALE (SINTEX)

FORANO (COLLE ROMANO)
VIA DEL PASSEGGIO SNC
AMATRICE
VIA PICENTE SNC
MONTELIBRETTI
VIA I° MAGGIO, SNC'
MONTELEONE SABINO (GINESTRA)
VIA MONTICELLI
FIANO ROMANO
VIA DELLO SPORT SNC
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11/12/22
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